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Director
Education
Institution Yerevan State University
Faculty Faculty of Russian Filology
Date 1989 - 1994
Degree name Qualified specialist

Language skills

QwyjtnptU Pyccknin English Francais

Work experience

Institution Yerevan State University STEM school

Period of time 2023 till now

Rank/degree Teacher of Russian language and literatute at YSU STEM school
Institution Yerevan State University

Period of time 2008 till now

Rank/degree Head of Yerevan State University Russian center
Institution Yerevan State University

Period of time 1996 till now

Rank/degree Lecturer at Russian Philology faculty

Institution Yerevan State University

Period of time 1994 - 2007

Rank/degree Assistant to YSU REctor

Scientific interests

e Methodology of Russian language teaching, Linguoculturology, Phraseology
¢ Methodology of Russian language teaching, Linguoculturology, Phraseology

Participation in international conferences and seminars



07/08/2023 -
18/08/2023

03/12/2020 -
04/12/2020

10/12/2018 -
14/12/2018

27/05/2013 -
07/06/2013

11/05/2011 -
15/05/2011

10/11/2010 -
12/11/2010

23/06/2009 -
03/07/2009

02/11/2009

18/04/2009

11/01/2006 -
07/03/2006

14/09/2001 -
16/09/2001

13/03/2001 -
16/03/2001

qualification upgrade course
Saint Petersburg State University
Russian Federation (the)

Internatinal Forum "Russian language and literature in the era of digitalization "
Russian State University for the Humanities
Russian Federation (the)

qualification upgrade course
Russian State University for the Humanities
Russian Federation (the)

qualification upgrade course
The Pushkin State Russian Language Institute
Russian Federation (the)

Internatinal Congress of Russian
Shanghai State University
China

qualification upgrade course
Peoples' Friendship University of Russia
Russian Federation (the)

qualification upgrade course
The Pushkin State Russian Language
Russian Federation (the)

qualification upgrade course
Peoples' Friendship University of Russia
Russian Federation (the)

qualification upgrade course
Lomonosov Moscow State University
Russian Federation (the)

Courses of English and IT
TATA Delhi University
India

Internatinal Scientific Conference "Russian language and Culture"
Peoples' Friendship University of Russia
Russian Federation (the)

International Congress "Russian language"
Lomonosov Moscow State University
Russian Federation (the)



28/11/2000 - Internatinal Scientific Conference "Russian language and Culture" (studying and
30/11/2000 teaching)

Peoples' Friendship University of Russia

Russian Federation (the)

02/08/1999 - Courses of French language
28/08/1999 University Paul Valery, Montpellier

France
28/04/1998 - Internatinal Scientific Conference "Armenia at the crossroads of East and West"
29/04/1998 Yerevan State University after Brusov

Armenia
27/10/1997 - Internatinal Scientific Conference "Semiotics and languages teaching"
29/10/1997 Yerevan State University

Armenia

State awards and honorary titles

2017 Medal of Pushkin given by President of Russian Federation

Publications



