Arusyak Sergey Nersesyan

Russian Center

Director

🗇 Education

Education		
Institution	Yerevan State University	
Faculty	Faculty of Russian Filology	
Date	1989 - 1994	
Degree name	Qualified specialist	

Language skills

לשולה Pyccкий English Français

G Work experience

Institution	Yerevan State University STEM school
Period of time	2023 till now
Rank/degree	Teacher of Russian language and literatute at YSU STEM school
Institution	Yerevan State University
Period of time	2008 till now
Rank/degree	Head of Yerevan State University Russian center
Institution	Yerevan State University
Period of time	1996 till now
Rank/degree	Lecturer at Russian Philology faculty
Institution	Yerevan State University
Period of time	1994 - 2007
Rank/degree	Assistant to YSU REctor

Scientific interests

- Methodology of Russian language teaching, Linguoculturology, Phraseology
- Methodology of Russian language teaching, Linguoculturology, Phraseology

Participation in international conferences and seminars

% 12-26 (060) 71-02-26

ruscenter@ysu.am

07/08/2023 - 18/08/2023	qualification upgrade course Saint Petersburg State University Russian Federation (the)
03/12/2020 - 04/12/2020	Internatinal Forum "Russian language and literature in the era of digitalization " Russian State University for the Humanities Russian Federation (the)
10/12/2018 - 14/12/2018	qualification upgrade course Russian State University for the Humanities Russian Federation (the)
27/05/2013 - 07/06/2013	qualification upgrade course The Pushkin State Russian Language Institute Russian Federation (the)
11/05/2011 - 15/05/2011	Internatinal Congress of Russian Shanghai State University China
10/11/2010 - 12/11/2010	qualification upgrade course Peoples' Friendship University of Russia Russian Federation (the)
23/06/2009 - 03/07/2009	qualification upgrade course The Pushkin State Russian Language Russian Federation (the)
02/11/2009	qualification upgrade course Peoples' Friendship University of Russia Russian Federation (the)
18/04/2009	qualification upgrade course Lomonosov Moscow State University Russian Federation (the)
11/01/2006 - 07/03/2006	Courses of English and IT TATA Delhi University India
14/09/2001 - 16/09/2001	Internatinal Scientific Conference "Russian language and Culture" Peoples' Friendship University of Russia Russian Federation (the)
13/03/2001 - 16/03/2001	International Congress "Russian language" Lomonosov Moscow State University Russian Federation (the)

Internatinal Scientific Conference "Russian language and Culture" (studying and teaching)
Peoples' Friendship University of Russia Russian Federation (the)
Courses of French language University Paul Valery, Montpellier France
Internatinal Scientific Conference "Armenia at the crossroads of East and West" Yerevan State University after Brusov Armenia
Internatinal Scientific Conference "Semiotics and languages teaching" Yerevan State University Armenia

State awards and honorary titles

2017 Medal of Pushkin given by President of Russian Federation

Publications